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$25.02 0 42 0.00 26,477.00 25,877.00 600.00 600.00 1 1

$18.00 0 42 0.00 26,477.00 25,727.00 750.00 150.00 2 1

$17.00 0 42 0.00 26,477.00 25,477.00 1,000.00 250.00 3 1

$16.05 0 42 0.00 26,477.00 25,327.00 1,150.00 150.00 4 1

$16.00 0 42 0.00 26,477.00 24,927.00 1,550.00 400.00 5 1

$15.50 0 42 0.00 26,477.00 23,429.00 3,048.00 1,498.00 6 1

$15.00 0 42 0.00 26,477.00 23,229.00 3,248.00 200.00 7 1

$13.26 0 42 0.00 26,477.00 21,644.00 4,833.00 1,585.00 8 1

$12.25 0 42 0.00 26,477.00 20,894.00 5,583.00 750.00 9 1

$12.00 0 42 0.00 26,477.00 19,989.00 6,488.00 905.00 13 4

$10.22 0 42 0.00 26,477.00 19,685.00 6,792.00 304.00 14 1

$10.01 0 42 0.00 26,477.00 19,485.00 6,992.00 200.00 15 1

$10.00 2 42 573.00 26,477.00 19,075.00 7,402.00 410.00 18 3

$9.10 1 40 362.00 25,904.00 18,502.00 7,402.00 0.00 18 0

$8.05 0 39 0.00 25,542.00 18,040.00 7,502.00 100.00 19 1

$8.02 0 39 0.00 25,542.00 15,990.00 9,552.00 2,050.00 20 1

$8.00 3 39 1,039.00 25,542.00 15,990.00 9,552.00 0.00 20 0

$7.99 1 36 312.00 24,503.00 14,951.00 9,552.00 0.00 20 0

$7.77 1 35 700.00 24,191.00 14,639.00 9,552.00 0.00 20 0

$7.59 1 34 300.00 23,491.00 13,939.00 9,552.00 0.00 20 0

$7.52 0 33 0.00 23,191.00 12,439.00 10,752.00 1,200.00 21 1

$7.50 0 33 0.00 23,191.00 12,239.00 10,952.00 200.00 22 1

$7.02 0 33 0.00 23,191.00 11,039.00 12,152.00 1,200.00 23 1

$7.00 1 33 266.00 23,191.00 10,889.00 12,302.00 150.00 24 1

$6.99 1 32 100.00 22,925.00 10,623.00 12,302.00 0.00 24 0

$6.66 0 31 0.00 22,825.00 10,358.00 12,467.00 165.00 25 1

$6.00 2 31 1,090.00 22,825.00 10,358.00 12,467.00 0.00 25 0

$5.60 1 29 700.00 21,735.00 9,268.00 12,467.00 0.00 25 0

$5.01 0 28 0.00 21,035.00 8,068.00 12,967.00 500.00 26 1

$5.00 6 28 6,809.00 21,035.00 7,268.00 13,767.00 800.00 29 3

$4.99 2 22 400.00 14,226.00 459.00 13,767.00 0.00 29 0

$4.50 1 20 403.00 13,826.00 59.00 13,767.00 0.00 29 0
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$4.03 0 19 0.00 13,423.00 -1,544.00 14,967.00 1,200.00 30 1

$4.00 3 19 800.00 13,423.00 -2,144.00 15,567.00 600.00 31 1

$3.00 2 16 986.00 12,623.00 -5,354.00 17,977.00 2,410.00 35 4

$2.99 1 14 100.00 11,637.00 -6,340.00 17,977.00 0.00 35 0

$2.50 2 13 1,750.00 11,537.00 -7,377.00 18,914.00 937.00 36 1

$2.11 0 11 0.00 9,787.00 -9,550.00 19,337.00 423.00 37 1

$2.05 1 11 718.00 9,787.00 -9,550.00 19,337.00 0.00 37 0

$2.01 0 10 0.00 9,069.00 -11,754.00 20,823.00 1,486.00 38 1

$2.00 5 10 6,570.00 9,069.00 -13,854.00 22,923.00 2,100.00 41 3

$1.78 0 5 0.00 2,499.00 -21,000.00 23,499.00 576.00 42 1

$1.50 1 5 941.00 2,499.00 -22,100.00 24,599.00 1,100.00 44 2

$1.25 1 4 810.00 1,558.00 -23,041.00 24,599.00 0.00 44 0

$1.01 1 3 414.00 748.00 -23,851.00 24,599.00 0.00 44 0

$1.00 0 2 0.00 334.00 -28,826.00 29,160.00 4,561.00 48 4

$0.51 0 2 0.00 334.00 -30,926.00 31,260.00 2,100.00 49 1

$0.50 0 2 0.00 334.00 -30,976.00 31,310.00 50.00 50 1

$0.25 1 2 244.00 334.00 -30,976.00 31,310.00 0.00 50 0

$0.05 1 1 90.00 90.00 -31,220.00 31,310.00 0.00 50 0

Clearing Price Per Kg of Butterfat $4.50

KGs Offered to Purchase 31,310.00

KGs Offered to Sell 26,477.00

KGs Sold 13,767.00

Number of Producers

Offered to Purchase 50

Purchased Credit 29

Offered to Sell 42

Sold Credit 20


